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REPORT TAGLIO ISCRIZIONI GARA
400 Stile Libero M Assoluti

1 ) ISCRITTO - 572265 SARTORETTO, ALESSIO (02/01/2003) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 03:59.23

2 ) ISCRITTO - 634609 MUNEROTTO, MATTEO (16/03/2004) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:00.77

3 ) ISCRITTO - 654013 CAPPELLARI, PIETRO (02/12/2005) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:02.22

4 ) ISCRITTO - 754446 MODOLO, MATTIA (04/04/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:06.15

5 ) ISCRITTO - 790109 SGARBOSSA, PIERGIORGIO (29/01/2008) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:07.49

6 ) ISCRITTO - 995719 DALL'ACQUA, EDOARDO (01/10/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:07.57

7 ) ISCRITTO - 894888 MONESTIER, FILIPPO (07/03/2007) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:08.50

8 ) ISCRITTO - 603775 POLO, ANDREA (10/05/2004) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:08.53

9 ) ISCRITTO - 830024 MARSON, GABRIELE (11/07/2008) (66906 - San Vito Nuoto)  Time : 04:08.60

10 ) ISCRITTO - 1004067 NAE, RAZVAN GABRIEL (18/08/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:08.96

11 ) ISCRITTO - 863933 BERNARDI, NICOLO' (30/06/2006) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:09.06

12 ) ISCRITTO - 955618 PIERINI, PAOLO (23/08/2007) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:09.30

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1010879 BONATO, MATTEO (29/05/2009) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:10.64

14 ) ISCRITTO - 846353 LANFRIT, VITTORIO (16/04/2009) (684174 - Sporting Club Noale ssd)  Time : 04:12.04

15 ) ISCRITTO - 834892 TORMENA, FEDERICO (12/04/2007) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 04:12.58

16 ) ISCRITTO - 956080 VERI', MATTEO (24/11/2007) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:13.08

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1045097 NOVELLO, MASSIMO (15/01/2010) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:13.78

18 ) ISCRITTO - 953882 PICCININNI, CRISTIAN (28/01/2008) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 04:14.11

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1064283 BIAVATI, DIEGO (29/07/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:14.37

20 ) ISCRITTO - 1067424 MANTESE, PIETRO (12/09/2010) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:14.72

21 ) ISCRITTO - 1073221 BANDIERA, BORIS (03/02/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:15.26

22 ) ISCRITTO - 1112602 DIDONE', FRANCESCO (23/02/2011) (281914 - Centro Nuoto Cittadella)  Time : 04:15.30

23 ) ISCRITTO - 666630 MANTELLATO, DANIEL (12/04/2007) (66906 - San Vito Nuoto)  Time : 04:15.34

24 ) ISCRITTO - 718083 PADOVAN, NICOLO' (10/10/2007) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 04:15.44

25 ) ELIMINATO - 935801 DE VETTORI, TOMMASO (12/06/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:15.71

26 ) ELIMINATO - 1070967 STOCCO, FILIPPO (12/05/2010) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:15.94

27 ) ELIMINATO - 1003947 VALLOTTO, FRANCESCO (26/05/2009) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 04:17.44

28 ) ELIMINATO - 956078 SANTORO, FILIPPO (27/09/2006) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:18.34

29 ) ELIMINATO - 927983 CELLA, RICCARDO (08/10/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:18.40

30 ) ELIMINATO - 1042231 VIANELLO, SAUL (13/09/2010) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:18.66

31 ) ELIMINATO - 946394 CERIN, TOMMASO (29/07/2008) (551481 - Citta' Sport Vicenza ssd)  Time : 04:19.00

32 ) ELIMINATO - 1086473 MORO, LEONARDO (21/05/2009) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 04:19.13

33 ) ELIMINATO - 928858 MARTIGNAGO, AGOSTINO (04/10/2008) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 04:19.32

34 ) ELIMINATO - 1065864 ALBANESE, NICCOLO' (16/06/2005) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:19.89

35 ) ELIMINATO - 897534 SCARABEL, GIACOMO (23/01/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:22.12

36 ) ELIMINATO - 1077218 FERRARO, FEDERICO (11/09/2010) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 04:23.08

37 ) ELIMINATO - 1079963 ANGELINI, ANTONIO (22/03/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:23.55

38 ) ELIMINATO - 754439 BANDIERA, BRUNO (29/01/2008) (288703 - Montebelluna Nuoto asd)  Time : 04:24.16

39 ) ELIMINATO - 924778 VIANELLO, RICCARDO (28/09/2009) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 04:24.23

40 ) ELIMINATO - 919359 TON, EMANUELE (03/09/2009) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:24.93

41 ) ELIMINATO - 942644 GROSSI, LORENZO (27/06/2008) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 04:25.41

42 ) ELIMINATO - 1070973 LO GIUDICE, RICCARDO (23/06/2010) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:29.94

43 ) ELIMINATO - 1065983 MINATTI, RICCARDO (09/06/2010) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:30.89
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44 ) ELIMINATO - 1065829 DALL'ACQUA, ALESSANDRO (30/11/2010) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:32.93

45 ) ELIMINATO - 892692 SORIENTE, ALESSANDRO (19/10/2009) (281915 - Ondablu ssd)  Time : 04:33.35

46 ) ELIMINATO - 1082720 MARJIN, OLEG (25/11/2010) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:34.09

47 ) ELIMINATO - 1077516 MASSARI, DARIO (29/09/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:36.28

48 ) ELIMINATO - 875230 BANDIERA, PIETRO (17/11/2009) (288703 - Montebelluna Nuoto asd)  Time : 04:36.94

49 ) ELIMINATO - 1073299 MONTERVINO, DAVIDE VINCENZO (14/12/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:38.70

50 ) ELIMINATO - 942731 GJERGJI, DRION (18/02/2011) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 04:41.97

51 ) ELIMINATO - 1134388 FORNER, SIMONE (13/02/2011) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:42.40

52 ) ELIMINATO - 1174648 SINIBALDI, ANDREA (20/08/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:43.57

53 ) ELIMINATO - 1071678 LUCA, IOAN RICCARDO (03/02/2010) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 04:43.80

54 ) ELIMINATO - 1128736 ROMANESCU, ALESSANDRO (15/03/2011) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 04:43.91

55 ) ELIMINATO - 1174647 PIERINI, FILIPPO (01/03/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:43.97

56 ) ELIMINATO - 1113155 CECILIAN, NICCOLO' EICHI (24/02/2011) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:44.66

57 ) ELIMINATO - 1122279 LEONELLI, EDOARDO (07/02/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:46.25

58 ) ELIMINATO - 1066914 BIAVA, GABRIELE (02/05/2009) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 04:46.58

59 ) ELIMINATO - 1231063 RAGUSANO, SAMUELE (10/02/2011) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:49.06

60 ) ELIMINATO - 1070073 CAMERIN, BRANDO (28/06/2010) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:53.38

61 ) ELIMINATO - 975709 DEI SVALDI, GIACOMO (04/10/2010) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 04:54.84

62 ) ELIMINATO - 965210 TESSER, ALESSANDRO (03/12/2011) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 05:02.93

63 ) ELIMINATO - 941034 LUCIETTO, GIOVANNI BATTISTA (29/06/2011) (280878 - Schio Nuoto ssd rl)  Time : 05:05.70

64 ) ELIMINATO - 1117988 METAJ, CRISTIAN (29/05/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 99:99.99

65 ) ELIMINATO - 1173825 CONSOLINI, LEONARDO (04/10/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 99:99.99

400 Stile Libero F Assoluti

1 ) ISCRITTO - 757609 MICHELETTI, EMMA (28/12/2005) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:25.26

2 ) ISCRITTO - 678495 SPERA, ELISA (18/12/2006) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:28.59

3 ) ISCRITTO - 819172 VISCARDI, MARIA (06/09/2006) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:28.65

4 ) ISCRITTO - 935829 CONTE, NOEMI (29/06/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:29.44

5 ) ISCRITTO - 920751 PINTON, SOFIA (22/06/2009) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:29.62

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1005654 ALBANI, MICHELA (03/05/2010) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:31.93

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1074319 FRANZONI, OLIVIA ASLI (12/11/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:32.16

8 ) ISCRITTO - 833422 MASETTO, ELENA (25/04/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:32.37

9 ) ISCRITTO - 1066763 VENDRAMINI, LINDA (21/02/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:32.95

10 ) ISCRITTO - 947133 BACCICHETTO, ANNA (03/05/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:35.35

11 ) ISCRITTO - 890392 PERES, MARTA (22/05/2008) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:35.94

12 ) ISCRITTO - 949157 CHIBA, NICOLETTA (27/02/2009) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:36.11

13 ) ISCRITTO - 879011 BISETTO, EMMA (05/03/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:36.21

14 ) ISCRITTO - 874928 GALLI, AMBRA (24/06/2008) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 04:36.43

15 ) ISCRITTO - 1073222 BARTOLOMUCCI, EMMA (26/11/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:36.47

16 ) ISCRITTO - 1070984 BASSO, GINEVRA VITTORIA (19/09/2011) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:36.60

17 ) ISCRITTO - 869045 MARANGON, EMMA GIULIA (14/02/2008) (551481 - Citta' Sport Vicenza ssd)  Time : 04:37.38

18 ) ISCRITTO - 958312 BRUGNOLI, MATILDE ALICE (20/11/2010) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:37.70

19 ) ISCRITTO - 818139 PEDROCCO, SARA (15/06/2007) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:38.58

20 ) ISCRITTO - 641803 MAGGIOLO, CATERINA (30/12/2006) (288703 - Montebelluna Nuoto asd)  Time : 04:39.00

21 ) ISCRITTO - 897514 BONALDO, ANNA MARI (07/11/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:40.44
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22 ) ISCRITTO - 821254 ZANATTA, ADELE (19/01/2006) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 04:41.60

23 ) ISCRITTO - 935124 SORRENTINO, LIDIA (07/05/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:42.91

24 ) ISCRITTO - 1120667 ASTOLFI, MARGHERITA (17/10/2012) (814714 - CUS Ferrara asd)  Time : 04:43.71

25 ) ELIMINATO - 1065785 CECCHINI, AURORA (01/02/2011) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 04:43.82

26 ) ELIMINATO - 1013327 MASI, CLARA (27/06/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:44.50

27 ) ELIMINATO - 843690 MONDIN, MARGHERITA (25/09/2008) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 04:45.87

28 ) ELIMINATO - 904979 RIGO, STELLA (09/02/2010) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 04:45.92

29 ) ELIMINATO - 1158599 BOTTIN, GIULIA (25/10/2009) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 04:45.99

30 ) ELIMINATO - 1129022 SORRENTINO, AGNESE MARIA (04/12/2012) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:46.23

31 ) ELIMINATO - 1015496 PELLATTIERO, GIORGIA (18/07/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:46.78

32 ) ELIMINATO - 1077972 BRAIDOTTI, GEMMA (19/06/2011) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:46.81

33 ) ELIMINATO - 942823 MARTIGNAGO, SARA (23/04/2010) (288703 - Montebelluna Nuoto asd)  Time : 04:48.22

34 ) ELIMINATO - 1122278 SANDOLI, SIMONA (26/05/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:48.37

35 ) ELIMINATO - 1131082 SARTORE, AURORA (19/03/2011) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 04:51.28

36 ) ELIMINATO - 1013624 ANASTASI, IRIS (06/02/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:52.31

37 ) ELIMINATO - 1117330 BALZANO, GRETA (19/12/2012) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 04:52.56

38 ) ELIMINATO - 1042413 DANELON, ANNA (26/05/2010) (66906 - San Vito Nuoto)  Time : 04:53.19

39 ) ELIMINATO - 920749 D'URBANO, ALESSIA (30/06/2009) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 04:54.55

40 ) ELIMINATO - 1137798 GIORA, ALESSIA (21/10/2011) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:54.98

41 ) ELIMINATO - 950858 PATRON, GIORGIA (16/02/2009) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 04:55.68

42 ) ELIMINATO - 1122266 BORTOLAN, GAIA (23/05/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:55.70

43 ) ELIMINATO - 1104078 CESCON, ADELE (19/09/2012) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 04:55.99

44 ) ELIMINATO - 1009767 MOHN, LAURA (22/01/2009) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 04:56.22

45 ) ELIMINATO - 1003300 PAESAN, LINDA (23/01/2009) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 04:56.52

46 ) ELIMINATO - 1101503 CARASSITI MATIZ, SOFIA (14/12/2008) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 04:58.12

47 ) ELIMINATO - 1117292 BIZZARRI, IRENE (11/12/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:58.82

48 ) ELIMINATO - 823749 BRUCO, MARTINA (11/04/2007) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 04:59.01

49 ) ELIMINATO - 843343 GRIOBER, GEORGIA BEATRICE (24/11/2006) (996713 - S.C.V. S.R.L. SSD)  Time : 04:59.12

50 ) ELIMINATO - 808342 PADOAN, ANNA (20/07/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:59.22

51 ) ELIMINATO - 951500 CALIARI, MARTINA (25/02/2010) (996713 - S.C.V. S.R.L. SSD)  Time : 04:59.73

52 ) ELIMINATO - 1114826 MARSON, GIULIA (08/01/2012) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:01.96

53 ) ELIMINATO - 1173803 EUSEBI, ELISA (05/09/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:01.99

54 ) ELIMINATO - 1128738 ANGELINI, ELEONORA (21/11/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 05:02.23

55 ) ELIMINATO - 1114828 LOVAT, VERA (31/12/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 05:02.28

56 ) ELIMINATO - 879801 BOARI, ASIA (03/04/2008) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 05:04.69

57 ) ELIMINATO - 1029586 PAESAN, EVA (06/02/2011) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 05:05.38

58 ) ELIMINATO - 1170445 RINALDI, SOFIA (29/10/2012) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 05:05.41

59 ) ELIMINATO - 1342460 CERVELLATI, MARIASOLE (19/04/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:05.60

60 ) ELIMINATO - 892697 TONIN, SOFIA (01/12/2009) (281915 - Ondablu ssd)  Time : 05:05.73

61 ) ELIMINATO - 1003955 ZAGALLO, VALENTINA (08/08/2010) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 05:06.79

62 ) ELIMINATO - 1215842 NALON, ILARIA PAOLA (04/11/2012) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 05:10.16

63 ) ELIMINATO - 1173789 CASCIONE, GIULIA (01/03/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:11.03

64 ) ELIMINATO - 1015470 MARTINI, GIOIA (13/09/2012) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:13.01

65 ) ELIMINATO - 1002932 GALEAZZI, BEATRICE (01/03/2009) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 99:99.99
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1 ) ISCRITTO - 1008353 APOLLONI, DEMETRIO (29/05/2012) (551481 - Citta' Sport Vicenza ssd)  Time : 04:39.74

2 ) ISCRITTO - 1156828 MASIERO, GIOVANNI (13/01/2012) (285651 - Mirano Nuoto)  Time : 04:44.90

3 ) ISCRITTO - 1128725 GUATELLI, EDOARDO (04/03/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 04:45.00

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1027942 SIMEONI, PIETRO (10/07/2012) (280799 - Centro Nuoto Rosa' ssd)  Time : 04:46.80

5 ) ISCRITTO - 1144678 TOMBOLATO, RICCARDO (02/02/2012) (281914 - Centro Nuoto Cittadella)  Time : 04:47.00

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1136955 TONON, FILIPPO (18/05/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 04:49.00

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1173741 SERBAN, ROBERT STEFAN (11/12/2012) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:56.30

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1249196 ZANON, RODOLFO (12/02/2012) (487904 - Sportivamente Belluno ssd)  Time : 04:58.40

9 ) ISCRITTO - 1015416 BUFFA, WARREN (09/06/2012) (281915 - Ondablu ssd)  Time : 04:58.52

10 ) ISCRITTO - 1184755 VAROTTO, ALEX (28/06/2012) (281896 - PadovaNuoto)  Time : 05:02.80

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1008162 PUTZOLU, EDOARDO (01/05/2012) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 05:04.60

12 ) ISCRITTO - 1153264 ZONNO, FRANCESCO (04/08/2012) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 05:05.00

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1136520 GESUMUNNO, ANDRE' LORENZO (22/09/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 05:10.00

14 ) ISCRITTO - 818572 SPERI, FRANCESCO (27/11/2012) (996442 - Team Verona ssd)  Time : 05:11.80

15 ) ISCRITTO - 1151156 STOICA, SEBASTIAN (23/05/2012) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 05:12.30

16 ) ISCRITTO - 1264825 BATTISTELLA, TOMMASO (07/01/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 05:13.60

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1151203 PASQUALON, NICOLAS (22/06/2013) (281914 - Centro Nuoto Cittadella)  Time : 05:13.80

18 ) ISCRITTO - 1303783 CHIRIACO', ANDREA (18/09/2012) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 05:14.20

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1136597 DALL'ACQUA, MATTEO (10/02/2013) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 05:14.70

20 ) ISCRITTO - 1189493 LORENZETTO, SEBASTIANO (22/07/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 05:17.40

21 ) ISCRITTO - 1136505 CARRARO, GIOVANNI (08/12/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 05:20.60

22 ) ISCRITTO - 983350 MAZZOCATO, CRISTIANO (05/06/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 05:21.00

23 ) ISCRITTO - 1138897 FERRARESSO, ETTORE (05/02/2012) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 05:22.20

24 ) ISCRITTO - 1236446 PICCO, ALESSANDRO (23/03/2013) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 05:25.97

25 ) ELIMINATO - 1430917 DANCUS, ALESSANDRU VASILE (10/07/2013) (274236 - Centro Nuoto Tezze)  Time : 05:32.80

400 Stile Libero F Esordienti A

1 ) ISCRITTO - 1189044 IVESSA, LAURA (04/06/2013) (487904 - Sportivamente Belluno ssd)  Time : 05:02.70

2 ) ISCRITTO - 1138916 MARTIN, ALISON (16/08/2013) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 05:05.60

3 ) ISCRITTO - 1136506 MORARENCO, VICTORIA (21/04/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 05:06.50

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1097127 DISEGNA, GINEVRA (14/02/2013) (280799 - Centro Nuoto Rosa' ssd)  Time : 05:11.10

5 ) ISCRITTO - 1236014 MAZZUCATO, VITTORIA (13/03/2013) (281914 - Centro Nuoto Cittadella)  Time : 05:15.90

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1507304 MANDRICK, ASHLEEN (28/03/2013) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 05:18.50

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1269597 THOMAS, ELISA (28/06/2013) (487904 - Sportivamente Belluno ssd)  Time : 05:22.70

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1259059 BASSO, EMMA (05/01/2014) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 05:24.14

9 ) ISCRITTO - 1139404 SURUGIU, MARIA CRISTINA (03/02/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 05:24.50

10 ) ISCRITTO - 1158289 MENEGAZZO, ELISABETTA (30/03/2013) (285651 - Mirano Nuoto)  Time : 05:25.10

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1247058 VOLPATO, DEVA (02/06/2014) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 05:29.60

12 ) ISCRITTO - 1231514 FORTAREZZA, GAIA (11/12/2013) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 05:30.10

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1236545 ZAINA, MICHELLE (20/04/2014) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 05:31.20

14 ) ISCRITTO - 1189533 LACONI, GIOIA (24/07/2014) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 05:34.30

15 ) ISCRITTO - 1330839 MUZZIN, BENEDETTA (27/11/2014) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 05:41.00

16 ) ISCRITTO - 1138870 BALDAN, LIA (28/01/2014) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 05:43.80

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1221878 MORO, CECILIA (14/02/2014) (996327 - Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.)  Time : 05:46.50
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18 ) ISCRITTO - 1150640 SARACINO, CARLOTTA (20/03/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 06:00.70

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1248503 SARISUD, ALENA (19/01/2014) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 99:99.99

20 ) ISCRITTO - 1221873 PARO, VITTORIA (08/05/2014) (996327 - Swim Project Srl Sp.Dil.)  Time : 99:99.99

21 ) ISCRITTO - 1139411 LOMBARDINI, ANGELICA (05/12/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 99:99.99

22 ) ISCRITTO - 1031531 DE COPPI, AURORA (11/05/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 99:99.99

23 ) ISCRITTO - 1242009 CONTESSO, IRENE (04/05/2013) (288707 - Asd Antares Nuoto)  Time : 99:99.99

200 Misti M Assoluti

1 ) ISCRITTO - 834892 TORMENA, FEDERICO (12/04/2007) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:09.48

2 ) ISCRITTO - 863939 FORESTO, MATTEO (15/04/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:12.21

3 ) ISCRITTO - 928353 ZORZI, ENRICO (01/12/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:12.77

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1002956 STELLA, FRANCESCO (04/09/2009) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:13.03

5 ) ISCRITTO - 1004067 NAE, RAZVAN GABRIEL (18/08/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:13.24

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1072182 BARBIERI, ALESSANDRO (05/02/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:13.47

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1121011 PIOLA, ALESSANDRO (15/08/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:14.26

8 ) ISCRITTO - 572265 SARTORETTO, ALESSIO (02/01/2003) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:14.51

9 ) ISCRITTO - 853511 DAL ZENNARO PIOVESAN, MICHELE (06/09/2008) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 02:14.89

10 ) ISCRITTO - 995687 CESCHIN, MARCO (08/09/2009) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:15.06

11 ) ISCRITTO - 886739 BARCHETTI, ANDREA (07/06/2007) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:16.10

12 ) ISCRITTO - 868280 ALLEGRETTO, FILIPPO (10/05/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:16.45

13 ) ISCRITTO - 935801 DE VETTORI, TOMMASO (12/06/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:16.49

14 ) ISCRITTO - 1067424 MANTESE, PIETRO (12/09/2010) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 02:17.08

15 ) ISCRITTO - 846353 LANFRIT, VITTORIO (16/04/2009) (684174 - Sporting Club Noale ssd)  Time : 02:17.17

16 ) ISCRITTO - 928858 MARTIGNAGO, AGOSTINO (04/10/2008) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 02:17.27

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1007998 INNOCENTE, GIANLUCA (16/05/2009) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 02:17.38

18 ) ISCRITTO - 956134 MONTEVECCHI, RICCARDO (07/03/2007) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:17.63

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1073235 SALZANO, ALEX EMANUEL (23/04/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:17.70

20 ) ISCRITTO - 936893 BERNARDEL, MASSIMILIANO (04/04/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:17.92

21 ) ISCRITTO - 876635 TREVISIOL, MATTIA (01/02/2007) (285646 - Piave Nuoto - San Dona ')  Time : 02:18.27

22 ) ISCRITTO - 989127 SILVERI, GIOVANNI (30/10/2008) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 02:19.41

23 ) ISCRITTO - 959292 COLLA, MATTIA (04/06/2011) (281915 - Ondablu ssd)  Time : 02:19.83

24 ) ISCRITTO - 1077218 FERRARO, FEDERICO (11/09/2010) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 02:20.25

25 ) ELIMINATO - 1073310 PIVETTI, SAMUELE (10/05/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:20.53

26 ) ELIMINATO - 944410 SMANIOTTO, PIETRO (14/10/2011) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 02:20.78

27 ) ELIMINATO - 1086473 MORO, LEONARDO (21/05/2009) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:21.60

28 ) ELIMINATO - 775286 CALDATO, ALESSIO (30/06/2006) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:22.26

29 ) ELIMINATO - 752119 BUGANI, ALESSANDRO (24/05/2005) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 02:22.44

30 ) ELIMINATO - 1014109 PETACCIA, MATTIA (29/09/2008) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:22.93

31 ) ELIMINATO - 892702 BOCCUZZI, DAVIDE (05/08/2009) (281915 - Ondablu ssd)  Time : 02:23.40

32 ) ELIMINATO - 834891 VISENTIN, SIMONE (27/02/2009) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 02:23.77

33 ) ELIMINATO - 1073240 VESCO, ENEA (06/01/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:23.82

34 ) ELIMINATO - 1068665 GARDENAL, JACOPO (18/04/2010) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:24.53

35 ) ELIMINATO - 1113855 MACCATROZZO, ENRICO (25/01/2010) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:24.85

36 ) ELIMINATO - 820699 FELTRIN, GABRIEL (17/06/2009) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:24.89

37 ) ELIMINATO - 927983 CELLA, RICCARDO (08/10/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:25.38
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38 ) ELIMINATO - 958330 ROSSI, GABRIELE (03/02/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:26.53

39 ) ELIMINATO - 1073231 MONTEVECCHI, FEDERICO (29/10/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:28.06

40 ) ELIMINATO - 1073296 MEDAS, LORENZO (20/04/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:28.63

41 ) ELIMINATO - 989123 VASSALINI, GIACOMO (20/11/2009) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:28.84

42 ) ELIMINATO - 1115193 CARRARO, GIANMARCO (28/01/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:28.87

43 ) ELIMINATO - 1104072 KANKISINGI, SIMONE (14/04/2011) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:29.36

44 ) ELIMINATO - 1066913 TINARELLI, MATTEO (27/11/2010) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 02:29.76

45 ) ELIMINATO - 975709 DEI SVALDI, GIACOMO (04/10/2010) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:30.12

46 ) ELIMINATO - 1077516 MASSARI, DARIO (29/09/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:31.12

47 ) ELIMINATO - 1114822 BERNARDI, MATTIA (20/08/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:31.28

48 ) ELIMINATO - 1114799 GALVANI, ELIA (19/01/2011) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 02:31.63

49 ) ELIMINATO - 1170440 FUSI PECCI, TOMMASO (27/05/2011) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 02:31.74

50 ) ELIMINATO - 1083941 LULA, RICCARDO (26/02/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:31.97

51 ) ELIMINATO - 1015474 BUONOCORE, PETR (22/01/2010) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 02:39.66

52 ) ELIMINATO - 965210 TESSER, ALESSANDRO (03/12/2011) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 02:39.75

53 ) ELIMINATO - 1012606 SAMOGIN, ALBERTO (04/10/2011) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 02:40.63

54 ) ELIMINATO - 1042510 ZALLONI, ALESSANDRO (30/01/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 99:99.99

55 ) ELIMINATO - 958319 CORBO, RICCARDO (23/10/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 99:99.99

56 ) ELIMINATO - 1073299 MONTERVINO, DAVIDE VINCENZO (14/12/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 99:99.99

200 Misti F Assoluti

1 ) ISCRITTO - 763778 LOSIGGIO, SOFIA (24/03/2008) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 02:23.53

2 ) ISCRITTO - 876236 LOTT, CAMILLA (06/06/2010) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 02:24.34

3 ) ISCRITTO - 678495 SPERA, ELISA (18/12/2006) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 02:24.44

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1074319 FRANZONI, OLIVIA ASLI (12/11/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:25.48

5 ) ISCRITTO - 954128 BRUSSOLO, NOEMI (15/11/2008) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 02:27.24

6 ) ISCRITTO - 874928 GALLI, AMBRA (24/06/2008) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 02:28.59

7 ) ISCRITTO - 958312 BRUGNOLI, MATILDE ALICE (20/11/2010) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:31.18

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1066158 FRULIO, BENEDETTA (05/01/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:31.74

9 ) ISCRITTO - 945556 SPIGARIOL, CATERINA (16/04/2009) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:32.48

10 ) ISCRITTO - 891738 PUGIOTTO, ISABELLA (09/10/2005) (285646 - Piave Nuoto - San Dona ')  Time : 02:32.75

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1073279 GAIBA, ILARIA (05/09/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:33.08

12 ) ISCRITTO - 823393 FARELLO, GIULIA (27/06/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:33.21

13 ) ISCRITTO - 921987 SOMMAVILLA, SIRIA (12/11/2010) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:33.60

14 ) ISCRITTO - 1069721 PUJATTI, GRETA (21/06/2011) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 02:34.89

15 ) ISCRITTO - 897514 BONALDO, ANNA MARI (07/11/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:35.13

16 ) ISCRITTO - 774249 PUGIOTTO, AURORA (14/03/2007) (285646 - Piave Nuoto - San Dona ')  Time : 02:35.23

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1097164 ZALTRON, VIOLA (09/02/2012) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 02:35.41

18 ) ISCRITTO - 1005686 FAVARO, SOFIA AMELIA (19/10/2010) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 02:35.43

19 ) ISCRITTO - 846008 CALDATO, MAYA (28/05/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:35.77

20 ) ISCRITTO - 892694 VETTOREL, SARA (08/02/2010) (281915 - Ondablu ssd)  Time : 02:36.00

21 ) ISCRITTO - 1011073 BIACCHESSI, ASIA (30/09/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:36.38

22 ) ISCRITTO - 914452 CANDOTTI, GAIA (03/04/2009) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 02:37.74

23 ) ISCRITTO - 1010072 ALLORI, ARIANNA (20/01/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:37.98

24 ) ISCRITTO - 948186 FRANZONI, ELENA (31/05/2009) (814714 - CUS Ferrara asd)  Time : 02:38.91
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25 ) ELIMINATO - 1045149 MELI, ALICE (08/02/2009) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 02:39.26

26 ) ELIMINATO - 1117330 BALZANO, GRETA (19/12/2012) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:39.31

27 ) ELIMINATO - 1230814 LENA, SOFIA (05/11/2009) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 02:39.42

28 ) ELIMINATO - 1073227 GUIDETTI, VIOLA (15/03/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:40.04

29 ) ELIMINATO - 1173775 SARTORELLO, FRANCESCA (09/05/2012) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:40.49

30 ) ELIMINATO - 1174334 PAGLIARELLO, BIANCA (27/07/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:40.49

31 ) ELIMINATO - 1066753 CITRON, ELISA (02/12/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:40.51

32 ) ELIMINATO - 1140157 ULIANA, VITTORIA (14/03/2012) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:40.56

33 ) ELIMINATO - 1028988 FORMENTI, CARLOTTA (09/06/2011) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 02:40.60

34 ) ELIMINATO - 935073 ONGARO, ALYSSA (20/02/2009) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 02:40.99

35 ) ELIMINATO - 1132366 ZENARI, MARA (31/10/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 02:41.02

36 ) ELIMINATO - 1073265 AMADORE, MARTA (22/05/2011) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 02:41.73

37 ) ELIMINATO - 985516 ROSALEN, ALESSIA (01/11/2012) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 02:42.44

38 ) ELIMINATO - 1120667 ASTOLFI, MARGHERITA (17/10/2012) (814714 - CUS Ferrara asd)  Time : 02:42.72

39 ) ELIMINATO - 1131082 SARTORE, AURORA (19/03/2011) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:44.78

40 ) ELIMINATO - 963287 ESPOSITO, MARIA VITTORIA (27/03/2010) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 02:45.90

41 ) ELIMINATO - 1139550 DA RE, GIULIA (07/08/2011) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:46.88

42 ) ELIMINATO - 1172833 LANGONE, MICHELA (23/07/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 02:46.91

43 ) ELIMINATO - 1170441 MARCHI, ALICE (30/06/2011) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 02:47.45

44 ) ELIMINATO - 1113159 BATTAGLIA, OLIMPIA (21/12/2012) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 02:53.05

45 ) ELIMINATO - 845974 MARANGON, SVEVA (21/02/2009) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 02:53.08

46 ) ELIMINATO - 1128750 MACCATROZZO, MATILDE (06/08/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 03:00.42

47 ) ELIMINATO - 1170443 PILATO, SOFIA (07/12/2011) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 03:03.05

48 ) ELIMINATO - 1082724 TOLA, MARGHERITA (17/03/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 03:08.37

49 ) ELIMINATO - 1117303 RESTANI, LUDOVICA (11/09/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 99:99.99

50 ) ELIMINATO - 1015496 PELLATTIERO, GIORGIA (18/07/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 99:99.99

200 Misti M Esordienti A

1 ) ISCRITTO - 1027942 SIMEONI, PIETRO (10/07/2012) (280799 - Centro Nuoto Rosa' ssd)  Time : 02:31.03

2 ) ISCRITTO - 1157455 ZAMUNER, RAOUL (06/04/2012) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 02:34.00

3 ) ISCRITTO - 1137444 SACCUCCI, RICCARDO (17/03/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 02:34.20

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1138883 BORTOLUZZI, ETTORE (30/03/2012) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 02:34.30

5 ) ISCRITTO - 1136520 GESUMUNNO, ANDRE' LORENZO (22/09/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 02:37.20

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1136955 TONON, FILIPPO (18/05/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 02:39.40

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1140154 SONEGO, GIOVANNI (15/04/2012) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:42.40

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1128784 ANTONELLO, CESARE (01/06/2012) (274236 - Centro Nuoto Tezze)  Time : 02:43.34

9 ) ISCRITTO - 1095854 ANDRELLO, DEVIS NICOLAS (17/06/2013) (280878 - Schio Nuoto ssd rl)  Time : 02:48.00

10 ) ISCRITTO - 1130424 PICCIOLI, TOMMASO (26/03/2012) (996335 - an Brescia ssd)  Time : 02:48.01

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1147008 BELLAN, MATTEO (21/02/2012) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 02:48.10

12 ) ISCRITTO - 1138907 GIANOLLA, MOSE' (11/01/2012) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 02:49.80

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1031527 PASQUALOTTI, TOMMASO (27/05/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 02:50.20

14 ) ISCRITTO - 983350 MAZZOCATO, CRISTIANO (05/06/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 02:50.40

15 ) ISCRITTO - 1081499 DANU, ALEXANDRU (28/01/2012) (684174 - Sporting Club Noale ssd)  Time : 02:50.90

16 ) ISCRITTO - 1151156 STOICA, SEBASTIAN (23/05/2012) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 02:51.50

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1232145 MAIOCCHI, RICCARDO (29/12/2013) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 02:51.72
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18 ) ISCRITTO - 1346353 DALL'AGLIO, ANDREA (15/03/2012) (153585 - Polisportiva Trezzano)  Time : 02:52.25

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1138522 TONON, ROCCO (27/08/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 02:52.70

20 ) ISCRITTO - 1234246 VERONESE, GIOELE (24/05/2013) (285646 - Piave Nuoto - San Dona ')  Time : 02:56.30

21 ) ISCRITTO - 1083110 CECCHIN, TOMMASO (02/08/2013) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 02:57.30

22 ) ISCRITTO - 1146997 CREANGA, FRANCESCO (02/02/2012) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 03:00.00

23 ) ISCRITTO - 1189503 KUSHYK, MATVII (15/08/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 03:01.68

24 ) ISCRITTO - 1233647 POLLINI, STEFANO (29/12/2012) (996335 - an Brescia ssd)  Time : 03:03.06

25 ) ELIMINATO - 1153244 BREDA, FEDERICO (23/09/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 03:03.50

26 ) ELIMINATO - 1185191 PAVESI, EMANUELE (07/07/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 03:05.50

27 ) ELIMINATO - 1172700 MOMENTE', MICHAEL (26/06/2012) (285646 - Piave Nuoto - San Dona ')  Time : 03:13.00

200 Misti F Esordienti A

1 ) ISCRITTO - 1136506 MORARENCO, VICTORIA (21/04/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 02:47.90

2 ) ISCRITTO - 1221929 SARTOR, SYLVIA (08/04/2014) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 02:49.00

3 ) ISCRITTO - 1136729 VENDRAMINI, ALICE (22/05/2014) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 02:50.25

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1016175 MORO, EVA (15/02/2013) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 02:51.40

5 ) ISCRITTO - 1138916 MARTIN, ALISON (16/08/2013) (996421 - Gabbiano Nuoto ssd)  Time : 02:52.00

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1129026 MEGGIATO, MAYA (06/03/2013) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 02:52.02

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1098378 PASQUALIN, BEATRICE (09/07/2013) (551481 - Citta' Sport Vicenza ssd)  Time : 02:53.30

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1137457 LUISETTO, MARILYN (28/03/2013) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 02:53.40

9 ) ISCRITTO - 1153240 PECCOLO, ALICE (25/06/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 02:53.40

10 ) ISCRITTO - 1259059 BASSO, EMMA (05/01/2014) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 02:55.20

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1097261 DAL FERRO, CHIARA (06/06/2013) (280799 - Centro Nuoto Rosa' ssd)  Time : 02:55.60

12 ) ISCRITTO - 1161852 PERIN, CAMILLA (13/11/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 02:57.70

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1236431 FERRARIN, GIULIA (16/07/2013) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 03:02.70

14 ) ISCRITTO - 1232070 CIOT, NOEMI (20/07/2013) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 03:04.30

15 ) ISCRITTO - 1186370 OSSI, ANITA (21/12/2013) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 03:06.00

16 ) ISCRITTO - 1031531 DE COPPI, AURORA (11/05/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 03:06.00

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1159792 SOCOLOVSCHI, DARIA (29/08/2014) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 03:07.10

18 ) ISCRITTO - 1195339 CASAGRANDE, CAMILLA (26/04/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 03:07.50

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1236433 MONGIAT, MATILDE (27/09/2013) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 03:09.90

20 ) ISCRITTO - 1247121 BERTOIA, LUCIA (19/09/2014) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 03:10.40

21 ) ISCRITTO - 1312893 SIRBU, NICOLE (19/02/2014) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 03:11.40

22 ) ISCRITTO - 1196500 DE LA ROSA BRIOSO, FRANCHESCA (17/12/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 03:12.00

23 ) ISCRITTO - 1192916 COMPARONI, GIORGIA (17/07/2014) (996335 - an Brescia ssd)  Time : 03:12.66

24 ) ISCRITTO - 1189524 PINARELLO, CECILIA (30/03/2014) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 03:14.83

25 ) ELIMINATO - 1124631 MORO, ELEONORA (19/12/2013) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 03:15.40

26 ) ELIMINATO - 1130417 BILLI, GIORGIA ZOE (09/12/2013) (996335 - an Brescia ssd)  Time : 03:26.74

27 ) ELIMINATO - 1396775 PASQUARIELLO, MARTINA (06/02/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 03:29.40

28 ) ELIMINATO - 1189533 LACONI, GIOIA (24/07/2014) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 03:32.50

29 ) ELIMINATO - 1392917 BANGOURA, AMINA (03/04/2014) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 03:33.70

30 ) ELIMINATO - 1429293 OSELLADORE, CLAUDIA (27/11/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 03:48.90

31 ) ELIMINATO - 1136516 FRESCHI, ELAIDA (15/12/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 03:50.17

400 Misti M Assoluti

1 ) ISCRITTO - 1004067 NAE, RAZVAN GABRIEL (18/08/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:39.76
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2 ) ISCRITTO - 863939 FORESTO, MATTEO (15/04/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:40.94

3 ) ISCRITTO - 946647 VIANELLO, LORENZO (24/10/2008) (66694 - UISP Nuoto Cordenons)  Time : 04:41.24

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1002956 STELLA, FRANCESCO (04/09/2009) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 04:41.49

5 ) ISCRITTO - 928353 ZORZI, ENRICO (01/12/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:41.73

6 ) ISCRITTO - 666630 MANTELLATO, DANIEL (12/04/2007) (66906 - San Vito Nuoto)  Time : 04:43.88

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1072182 BARBIERI, ALESSANDRO (05/02/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:45.55

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1005656 MAROSTICA, PIETRO (04/06/2009) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:47.97

9 ) ISCRITTO - 765804 CAMPANA, MASSIMILIANO (08/12/2007) (551481 - Citta' Sport Vicenza ssd)  Time : 04:48.05

10 ) ISCRITTO - 853511 DAL ZENNARO PIOVESAN, MICHELE (06/09/2008) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:49.71

11 ) ISCRITTO - 868280 ALLEGRETTO, FILIPPO (10/05/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:50.74

12 ) ISCRITTO - 1007998 INNOCENTE, GIANLUCA (16/05/2009) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 04:51.82

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1067424 MANTESE, PIETRO (12/09/2010) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:52.06

14 ) ISCRITTO - 956092 CREMONINI, MATTIA (24/06/2007) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 04:54.17

15 ) ISCRITTO - 876635 TREVISIOL, MATTIA (01/02/2007) (285646 - Piave Nuoto - San Dona ')  Time : 04:54.30

16 ) ISCRITTO - 936893 BERNARDEL, MASSIMILIANO (04/04/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:55.30

17 ) ISCRITTO - 718083 PADOVAN, NICOLO' (10/10/2007) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 04:56.18

18 ) ISCRITTO - 775286 CALDATO, ALESSIO (30/06/2006) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 04:56.39

19 ) ISCRITTO - 919359 TON, EMANUELE (03/09/2009) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:56.58

20 ) ISCRITTO - 944410 SMANIOTTO, PIETRO (14/10/2011) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 04:59.78

21 ) ISCRITTO - 818116 MALFI, ENRICO (01/11/2006) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 04:59.81

22 ) ISCRITTO - 876237 ROSSETTO, LORENZO (07/11/2009) (280799 - Centro Nuoto Rosa' ssd)  Time : 04:59.91

23 ) ISCRITTO - 1077218 FERRARO, FEDERICO (11/09/2010) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 05:00.05

24 ) ISCRITTO - 845972 KULLOLLI, ALEX (06/10/2009) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 05:01.24

25 ) ELIMINATO - 752119 BUGANI, ALESSANDRO (24/05/2005) (46901 - Imolanuoto ssd a r.l.)  Time : 05:08.01

26 ) ELIMINATO - 1079963 ANGELINI, ANTONIO (22/03/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:08.93

27 ) ELIMINATO - 1073234 ROSSI, MATTIA (24/10/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:09.08

28 ) ELIMINATO - 927983 CELLA, RICCARDO (08/10/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:10.09

29 ) ELIMINATO - 830032 DI SANTO, LUIGI (06/01/2008) (66906 - San Vito Nuoto)  Time : 05:15.42

30 ) ELIMINATO - 834891 VISENTIN, SIMONE (27/02/2009) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 05:16.47

31 ) ELIMINATO - 1104072 KANKISINGI, SIMONE (14/04/2011) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 05:17.69

32 ) ELIMINATO - 1115193 CARRARO, GIANMARCO (28/01/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:19.14

33 ) ELIMINATO - 1077516 MASSARI, DARIO (29/09/2011) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:19.93

34 ) ELIMINATO - 1026257 PIAZZA, PIETRO (22/07/2010) (66694 - UISP Nuoto Cordenons)  Time : 05:23.60

35 ) ELIMINATO - 1042510 ZALLONI, ALESSANDRO (30/01/2009) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:43.93

36 ) ELIMINATO - 1113153 CAMPODALL'ORTO, NICOLA (28/02/2011) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 05:55.17

37 ) ELIMINATO - 572265 SARTORETTO, ALESSIO (02/01/2003) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 99:99.99

38 ) ELIMINATO - 685898 TELO', GIACOMO (11/11/2003) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 99:99.99

39 ) ELIMINATO - 953882 PICCININNI, CRISTIAN (28/01/2008) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 99:99.99

400 Misti F Assoluti

1 ) ISCRITTO - 493834 PRAVATO, ELENA (16/07/2002) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 04:55.91

2 ) ISCRITTO - 678495 SPERA, ELISA (18/12/2006) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 05:00.50

3 ) ISCRITTO - 1074319 FRANZONI, OLIVIA ASLI (12/11/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:06.45

4 ) ISCRITTO - 815344 VEDOVATO, GIULIA MARIA (04/08/2007) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:06.67

5 ) ISCRITTO - 946441 ROMARE, MELISSA (26/11/2009) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:07.84
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6 ) ISCRITTO - 863935 LORENZON, SOPHIA (30/08/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:10.02

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1014855 CALLEGARO, MARTINA (08/05/2012) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 05:11.09

8 ) ISCRITTO - 809525 DAL MAS, MATILDE (10/08/2007) (285597 - Rari Nantes Venezia)  Time : 05:13.06

9 ) ISCRITTO - 874928 GALLI, AMBRA (24/06/2008) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 05:14.55

10 ) ISCRITTO - 891738 PUGIOTTO, ISABELLA (09/10/2005) (285646 - Piave Nuoto - San Dona ')  Time : 05:16.95

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1077972 BRAIDOTTI, GEMMA (19/06/2011) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 05:18.13

12 ) ISCRITTO - 869679 ZANARDO, ANNA (02/02/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:19.07

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1035140 DISSEGNA, CATERINA (19/09/2012) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 05:19.97

14 ) ISCRITTO - 954128 BRUSSOLO, NOEMI (15/11/2008) (288597 - Team Veneto asd)  Time : 05:20.51

15 ) ISCRITTO - 1073279 GAIBA, ILARIA (05/09/2010) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:22.99

16 ) ISCRITTO - 1005686 FAVARO, SOFIA AMELIA (19/10/2010) (285549 - Nuoto Venezia ssd)  Time : 05:23.10

17 ) ISCRITTO - 921987 SOMMAVILLA, SIRIA (12/11/2010) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 05:23.63

18 ) ISCRITTO - 855709 ZAMUNER, ALICE (12/02/2009) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 05:26.59

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1117330 BALZANO, GRETA (19/12/2012) (277178 - ssd Stilelibero - Preganz)  Time : 05:30.62

20 ) ISCRITTO - 846008 CALDATO, MAYA (28/05/2008) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:31.97

21 ) ISCRITTO - 1173803 EUSEBI, ELISA (05/09/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:36.10

22 ) ISCRITTO - 1073227 GUIDETTI, VIOLA (15/03/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:36.62

23 ) ISCRITTO - 957031 BACCHION, REBECCA (10/04/2012) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:37.81

24 ) ISCRITTO - 1117303 RESTANI, LUDOVICA (11/09/2011) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:38.73

25 ) ELIMINATO - 1174334 PAGLIARELLO, BIANCA (27/07/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:38.90

26 ) ELIMINATO - 1045149 MELI, ALICE (08/02/2009) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 05:43.44

27 ) ELIMINATO - 1068463 POLAZZI, GIULIA (10/05/2011) (46154 - Asd Polisportiva Riccione Aps)  Time : 05:44.11

28 ) ELIMINATO - 1129022 SORRENTINO, AGNESE MARIA (04/12/2012) (277174 - Hydros usd - Oderzo)  Time : 05:45.75

29 ) ELIMINATO - 1131573 MOGNI, VIRGINIA (23/05/2012) (996326 - Acqua18 ssd)  Time : 05:48.85

30 ) ELIMINATO - 1172833 LANGONE, MICHELA (23/07/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 05:51.41

31 ) ELIMINATO - 1139550 DA RE, GIULIA (07/08/2011) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 05:53.40

32 ) ELIMINATO - 1173801 DALL'OLIO, GIADA (28/01/2012) (46193 - CN UISP - Bologna)  Time : 06:00.55

400 Misti M Esordienti A

1 ) ISCRITTO - 1027942 SIMEONI, PIETRO (10/07/2012) (280799 - Centro Nuoto Rosa' ssd)  Time : 05:26.48

2 ) ISCRITTO - 1156828 MASIERO, GIOVANNI (13/01/2012) (285651 - Mirano Nuoto)  Time : 05:31.80

3 ) ISCRITTO - 1136955 TONON, FILIPPO (18/05/2012) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 05:32.09

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1144678 TOMBOLATO, RICCARDO (02/02/2012) (281914 - Centro Nuoto Cittadella)  Time : 05:33.50

5 ) ISCRITTO - 1087056 CORONA, MATTIA (23/02/2012) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 05:45.00

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1184758 BORSETTO, DAMIANO (22/10/2012) (281896 - PadovaNuoto)  Time : 05:50.20

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1189493 LORENZETTO, SEBASTIANO (22/07/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 06:05.40

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1083110 CECCHIN, TOMMASO (02/08/2013) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 06:08.30

9 ) ISCRITTO - 1231082 CILIO, DANIELE (09/10/2013) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 06:09.70

10 ) ISCRITTO - 1124629 BENI, MATTEO (19/03/2013) (814512 - Centro Nuoto Le Bandie)  Time : 06:11.90

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1233647 POLLINI, STEFANO (29/12/2012) (996335 - an Brescia ssd)  Time : 06:18.78

12 ) ISCRITTO - 1201616 VIVODA, SAMUELE (27/03/2012) (281896 - PadovaNuoto)  Time : 06:22.00

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1256454 BRUNIERA, EDOARDO (13/09/2012) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 06:22.90

400 Misti F Esordienti A

1 ) ISCRITTO - 1136729 VENDRAMINI, ALICE (22/05/2014) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 05:54.30

2 ) ISCRITTO - 1146250 ZANARDO, GRETA (15/02/2013) (288717 - Arca Nuoto asd)  Time : 05:59.80
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3 ) ISCRITTO - 1139404 SURUGIU, MARIA CRISTINA (03/02/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 06:01.20

4 ) ISCRITTO - 1153240 PECCOLO, ALICE (25/06/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 06:03.50

5 ) ISCRITTO - 1158289 MENEGAZZO, ELISABETTA (30/03/2013) (285651 - Mirano Nuoto)  Time : 06:04.00

6 ) ISCRITTO - 1097137 GNOATO, MARTINA (13/05/2013) (280799 - Centro Nuoto Rosa' ssd)  Time : 06:08.20

7 ) ISCRITTO - 1147181 DE GIUSTI, VERONICA (17/02/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 06:12.70

8 ) ISCRITTO - 1189011 DE BONI, AGATA (05/03/2014) (281915 - Ondablu ssd)  Time : 06:16.20

9 ) ISCRITTO - 1247121 BERTOIA, LUCIA (19/09/2014) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 06:27.80

10 ) ISCRITTO - 1124534 CARNIATO, ARIANNA (16/09/2013) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 06:29.80

11 ) ISCRITTO - 1270081 PRINCI, AURORA (28/07/2013) (66906 - San Vito Nuoto)  Time : 06:30.30

12 ) ISCRITTO - 1139411 LOMBARDINI, ANGELICA (05/12/2013) (281898 - Nottoli Nuoto 74 ssd srl)  Time : 06:32.10

13 ) ISCRITTO - 1303178 GHERARDINI, LUNA (30/03/2014) (996511 - Team Euganeo Nuoto ssd)  Time : 06:32.30

14 ) ISCRITTO - 1253081 VENDRAMIN, VERONIKA (14/11/2014) (66906 - San Vito Nuoto)  Time : 06:39.50

15 ) ISCRITTO - 1231514 FORTAREZZA, GAIA (11/12/2013) (285663 - asd Natatorium Treviso)  Time : 06:40.10

16 ) ISCRITTO - 1185795 BERTOLO, MELISSA (29/07/2014) (288707 - Asd Antares Nuoto)  Time : 06:43.30

17 ) ISCRITTO - 1159792 SOCOLOVSCHI, DARIA (29/08/2014) (418871 - Ranazzurra Conegliano ssd)  Time : 06:45.20

18 ) ISCRITTO - 1429293 OSELLADORE, CLAUDIA (27/11/2013) (285635 - G.P. Nuoto Mira)  Time : 07:54.40

19 ) ISCRITTO - 1259059 BASSO, EMMA (05/01/2014) (396406 - Arca Team asd)  Time : 99:99.99
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